Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No: INV2098553

b3

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

FREELANDER
FLC28QBC

FLA409538
1GB6G5CGOE1117773

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP
5411 SOUTH I-35W
ALVARADO, TX 76009

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

210-COFFEE COFFEE BEAN INTERIOR COLOR

210-PLATIN PLATINUM WOODGRAIN

210-6627 50TH ANNIVERSARY VALUE PAK
210-6507 FREELANDER PREMIER PACKAGE
210-1958 EXTERIOR PRIVACY WINDSHIELD COVER

210-812 AIR ASSIST SUSPENSION
210-1585 SPARE TIRE

210-386 15,000 BTU AC W/HEAT PUMP
210-1836 EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMENT CENTER

210-327-3 24" LCD TV W/DVD - COACH

210-RV RVIA SEAL

210-F FREIGHT

210-FS FUEL SURCHARGE
210-T TOLLS

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

$0.00
$0.00
$2,900.00
$1,877.75
$143.55
$362.50
$413.25
$572.75
$862.75
$868.55
$0.00
$1,152.00
$339.00
$17.00

Base Price

: Optyionsv

Suggested Retail

$73,457.00

$9,509.10

$82,966.10

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER
FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




