Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV2098553

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

7863

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

FREELANDER FLC28QBC FLA409538

1GB6G5CG0E1117773

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST LP 5411 SOUTH I-35W ALVARADO, TX 76009

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
210-COFFEE COFFEE BEAN INTERIOR C	COLOR 1	\$0.00		
210-PLATIN PLATINUM WOODGRAIN	1	\$0.00		
210-6627 50TH ANNIVERSARY VALU	E PAK 1	\$2,900.00		
210-6507 FREELANDER PREMIER PA	CKAGE 1	\$1,877.75		
210-1958 EXTERIOR PRIVACY WIND	SHIELD COVER 1	\$143.55		
210-812 AIR ASSIST SUSPENSION	1	\$362.50		1
210-1585 SPARE TIRE	1	\$413.25		
210-386 15,000 BTU AC W/HEAT PU	JMP 1	\$572.75		
210-1836 EXTERIOR ENTERTAINMEN	IT CENTER 1	\$862.75		
210-327-3 24" LCD TV W/DVD - COAC	CH 1	\$868.55		
210-RV RVIA SEAL	Ī	\$0.00		
210-F FREIGHT	1	\$1,152.00		
210-FS FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$339.00		
210-T TOLLS	1	\$17.00		

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail	
\$73,457.00	\$9,509.10	\$82,966.10	

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD